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Spooky Savings Spectacular
Benchtop Instruments Halloween Sale

Join us for a spooktacular table show event to kick off our
hauntingly good salel!
Enjoy games, sweet treats, and giveaways!
When: October 30", 2025
Where: Stemmler 105
Time: 10am - 12pm

Instrument Description List Price Sale Price

AUTOMATED CELL COUNTING
Countess 3 FL (2-color fluorescent cubes)

15,730.00 7,865.00
Automated Cell Counter Starter Package $ $

AMQAF2000 Countess 3 FL Automated Cell Counter $7,040.00 $3,520.00

AMQAX2000 Countess 3 (Brightfield) Automated Cell Counter $5,080.00 $2,540.00

‘ UPGRADE!
TRANSFECTIONS (ELECTROPORATION)

NEON1S Neon NxT Electroporation System $11,590.00 $5,795.00

NEON18S Neon NxT Electroporation System - 8-Channel $10,110.00 $9,555.00

UPGRADE
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Item Number Instrument Description

UPGP\P‘DE"

WESTERN BLOTTING
PowerEase Touch 350W Power Supply (115 VAC)

PS0350

IB31001 iBlot 3 Western Blot Dry Transfer Device
SLF1000 iBind Western Transfer Device
SLF2000 iBind Flex Western Transfer Device
PCR THERMAL CYCLERS
4484073 ProFlex 3 x 32-well Thermal Cycler System
A48141 VeritiPro Thermal Cycler, 96 well
A48140 VeritiPro Thermal Cycler, 384 well
A24811 Simpliamp Thermal Cycler, 96 well
A37835 MiniAmp Plus Thermal Cycler, 96 well
A37834 MiniAmp Thermal Cycler, 96 well

QUANTITATION

Q33238 Qubit 4 Fluorometer, with WiFi
Q33327 Qubit Flex Fluorometer, with WiFi
G8300 E-Gel Power Snap Electrophoresis System
G9311 E-Gel Power Snap Plus Electrophoresis System

Erin Gilbert
Anthony Ingenito
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List Price Sale Price

$1,708.00
$4,770.00
$1,500.00
$3,250.00

$13,670.00
$11,860.00
$11,680.00
$6,940.00
$6,100.00
$4,590.00

AUTOMATED ELECTROPHORESIS AND

$5,100.00
$7,620.00
$3,915.00
$6,670.00

$854.00
$2,385.00

$750.00
$1,625.00

UPGRADE)

$6,835.00
$5,930.00
$5,840.00
$3,470.00
$3,050.00
$2,295.00

$2,550.00
$3,810.00
$1,958.00
$3,335.00

Reach out to your local Fisher Scientific and Life Technologies
representative to take advantage of this deal:

erin.gilbert@thermofisher.com

anthony.ingenito@thermofisher.com
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