



Spooky Savings Spectacular



Benchtop Instruments Halloween Sale

Join us for a spooktacular table show event to kick off our hauntingly good sale!

Enjoy games, sweet treats, and giveaways!

When: October 30th, 2025

Where: Stemmler 105

Time: 10am - 12pm

Get 50% off when you purchase any TWO qualifying instruments. Mix and match options available!

Promotion available from October 30 - November 24th

Item Number	Instrument Description	List Price	Sale Price
AUTOMATED CELL COUNTING			
A49866	Countess 3 FL (2-color fluorescent cubes) Automated Cell Counter Starter Package	\$15,730.00	\$7,865.00
AMQAF2000	Countess 3 FL Automated Cell Counter	\$7,040.00	\$3,520.00
AMQAX2000	Countess 3 (Brightfield) Automated Cell Counter	\$5,080.00	\$2,540.00

GOODBYE
MANUAL CELL
COUNTS!

UPGRADE!

TRANSFECTIONS (ELECTROPORATION)			
NEON1S	Neon NxT Electroporation System	\$11,590.00	\$5,795.00
NEON18S	Neon NxT Electroporation System - 8-Channel UPGRADE	\$19,110.00	\$9,555.00



**Item Number****Instrument Description****List Price****Sale Price****UPGRADE!****WESTERN BLOTTING**

PS0350	PowerEase Touch 350W Power Supply (115 VAC)	\$1,708.00	\$854.00
IB31001	iBlot 3 Western Blot Dry Transfer Device	\$4,770.00	\$2,385.00
SLF1000	iBind Western Transfer Device	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
SLF2000	iBind Flex Western Transfer Device	\$3,250.00	\$1,625.00

UPGRADE!**PCR THERMAL CYCLERS**

4484073	ProFlex 3 x 32-well Thermal Cycler System	\$13,670.00	\$6,835.00
A48141	VeritiPro Thermal Cycler, 96 well	\$11,860.00	\$5,930.00
A48140	VeritiPro Thermal Cycler, 384 well	\$11,680.00	\$5,840.00
A24811	Simpliamp Thermal Cycler, 96 well	\$6,940.00	\$3,470.00
A37835	MiniAmp Plus Thermal Cycler, 96 well	\$6,100.00	\$3,050.00
A37834	MiniAmp Thermal Cycler, 96 well	\$4,590.00	\$2,295.00

**NO MORE
POURING
GELS!****AUTOMATED ELECTROPHORESIS AND
QUANTITATION**

Q33238	Qubit 4 Fluorometer, with WiFi	\$5,100.00	\$2,550.00
Q33327	Qubit Flex Fluorometer, with WiFi	\$7,620.00	\$3,810.00
G8300	E-Gel Power Snap Electrophoresis System	\$3,915.00	\$1,958.00
G9311	E-Gel Power Snap Plus Electrophoresis System	\$6,670.00	\$3,335.00

But wait... THERE'S MORE!

**Get up to 50% off corresponding reagents with a one-time
purchase of any two instruments.**

Reach out to your local Fisher Scientific and Life Technologies
representative to take advantage of this deal:

Erin Gilbert**erin.gilbert@thermofisher.com****Anthony Ingenito****anthony.ingenito@thermofisher.com**

No tricks, just treats! Offer ends November 24th, 2025.

